FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 25 July 2022 at 10:45 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Corowa - Monday, 25 July 2022

2:25PM - UPTON'SCENTRE POINT IRRIGATION OPEN HANDICAP (1400m)
01 TheDoctor'sSon  1/1: 24 7 6 Mar'21 129L 63.0 59.0 610 8.3 213 14 15.3 Whitelaw Worsnop G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Warracknabeal - Monday, 25 July 2022

3:00 PM - Thanks Shirley Liersch BM58 Handicap (1000m)
01 Desired 4/2:11 8 4 Jan '22 14L 540 59.0 62.0 115 6 235 15 19.5 McEvoy Overall 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Scone - Monday, 25 July 2022

3:55PM - MICROPHONE @ DARLEY MAIDEN HANDICAP (1100m)

07 Atacama 12/4: 0 10 Dec'14 56.5
4:35PM - PINATUBO NEW @ DARLEY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)
11 Keynote V12 8 1 Mar '13 56.5 575 0.8
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Idle  Score Factor

10.0 0 100 100

9.8 1 838

Trainer

Perry

Lees

Jockey

Osmond

Gibbons

Ag

2G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Greyville - Monday, 25 July 2022

11:35 PM - www.trackandball.co.za FM 68 Apprentice Handicap (F & M) (1312m)
08 MagicInMotion  3/2:6 8 5 Nov'14 45L 58.0 570 1360 643 773 69 72.3 Badenhorst/kenned Geerthsen 3F
y
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ayr - Monday, 25 July 2022

11:45 PM - Book Scottish Sun Ladies Night Handicap (1590m)

05 Deputy

V112

7

5

Mar '11

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

6.0L 65.0 59.0 134.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
55.0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

670 59 62.0 Dods

Jockey

Beasley

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Greyville - Tuesday, 26 July 2022

12:10 AM - Greyville Convention Centre FM 68 Apprentice Handicap (F & M) (1312m)
03 Capriccio 3/2: 40 3 6 Jun 21 55L 48.0 570 1170 66.1 751 72 69.1 Gadsby Mxoli 5
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Galway - Tuesday, 26 July 2022

3:40 AM - Connacht Hotel (Q.R.) Handicap (70-100) (3699m)

01 Favorite Moon 2/1: 16 19 5 Mar'21 12.5L
4:15 AM - Claytonhotelgalway.ie Handicap (50-80) (1540m)
09 Seeingisbelieving 1/1: 9 1 9 Sep'20 14.5L

Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form

75.0

64.0

Wt Now Factor

750 1700 86.3

630 1310 658
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Idle  Score

110.3

75.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

91

74

Factor

105.3

66.8

Trainer

Durkan

Mulvany

Jockey

Barry

Joyce

Ag

4G

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Kilcoy - Tuesday, 26 July 2022

1:12PM - THANKSBILLY "QUEENSLANDER" MOORE Maiden Handicap (1500m)
10 Power Punch 11: 40 9 3 Feb'l5 61L 540 59.0 540 10.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

220 12 19.0 Wright

Jockey

Savva

Ag

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Taree- Tuesday, 26 July 2022

2:05PM - ROYAL HOTEL TAREE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1007m)
09 Little Wonder 8/2: 19 14 9 Mar'l4 42L 575 590 550 34 264 12 17.4 Dawson Wadick 7
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carri
Marg Wt

ed Win Wt
Wt Now

bet365 Bairnsdale - Tuesday, 26 July 2022

3:30 PM - LMB Constructions BM58 Handicap (1000m)

06 Strategy

2/1: 17

10

5

Oct 21

4:00 PM - Dyson Group BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

13 Red Stiletto

2/1: 17

14

3

Dec'19

3.8L 58.0

0.7L 58.0

585 625

575 60.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle

7.7 9
1.9

Form
Score

22.7

189

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

12

Factor

17.7 McGill

159 Templeton

Jockey

Noonan

McDougall

Ag

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Bathurst - Tuesday, 26 July 2022

4:10 PM - KENNARDSHIRE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
08 Young Heart 2/1: 35 8 3 Feb'21  24L 555 57.0 595 6.6 17.6 9 14.6 Lynch Overmeire 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Galway - Wednesday, 27 July 2022

3:40 AM - COLM QUINN BMW MileHandicap (Premier Handicap) (1883m)
16 Bowerman 11:37 1 6 Oct'16 132L 61.0 55.0 125.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
58.3

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

653 64 59.3 McGuinness

Jockey

Persse

Ag

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Score
Doomben - Wednesday, 27 July 2022
11:58 AM - EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap (1200m)
01 Mishani Warfare  2/1: 2 7 7 Oct'21  6.7L 585 56.5 56.5 36 176 10
2:18 PM - BRC FAMILY RACEDAY 30JULY QTISThree-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)
02 Merimee 2/1:11 5 2 Feb'22  35L 56.5 59.0 58.0 6.6 13.6 8
2:53 PM - CASCADE Class 1 Plate (1350m)
03 Tick Tock Boom  1/1: 19 10 4 May 16L 55.0 59.0 59.0 7.8 218 11
'20
3:28 PM - MEKKA RACES 10 AUGUST Class 5 Handicap (1650m)
01 Jack The Lad 2/1:21 1 6 Apr'22 25L 520 585 58.0 12.2 192 18
03 Donandkim 11: 35 2 3 Nov'l9 8.0L 60.0 625 575 8.0 130 11
10 Mark TheHorse 5/1:11 10 5 Sep'l8  23L 620 540 54.0 -10.1 49 5
4:03PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1050m)
08 Gemelon Bolt 2/1: 15 3 9 Feb'21  32L 56.0 56.0 58.0 4.8 168 13
01 Wudang Blade 1/1: 63 7 7 May 109L 545 540 625 16.7 307 23
17
05 One Shy Ruby 1/1:18 13 6 Jun'20 30L 54.0 52.0 60.0 6.1 251 12
4:38 PM - SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Handicap (1110m)
01 Dovetail Diva 2/1: 16 2 5 Dec'21 3.1L 54.0 56.0 585 8.2 152 13
13 Her Empire 11:15 11 4 Mar'21  21L 545 57.0 55.0 45 19.5 8
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.6

116

17.8

132
10.0

7.8

237

19.1

10.2
155

Trainer

Ross

Waller

Neasham

Waller
Cotsiopoulos
Payne

Anderson
Wilson

Anderson

Laxon
Gollan

Jockey

Callow

Orman

Loy

Orman
Plessis
Tomlinson

Wilson-
Taylor
Wilson-
Taylor
Thompson

Harrison
Orman

Ag

2G

3F

4G

4G
5G

3G

7G

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 27 July 2022

12:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1200m)

05 Flashing Steel 6/2: 0 16 2 Jan'22  0.1L
1:25 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (2200m)
02 Marakopa 2/1:31 10 2 May 2.0L
‘22
06 Tidal Creek 2/1: 6 11 3 Feb'22  1.1L

60.0

52.0

57.0

Last Carried Win Wt

Wt Now

55.0 56.5

525 60.0

545 570

2:00PM - VICTOR LUDORUM @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Confessed 2/1: 16 1 9 Mar'22  53L

3:10PM - VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1400m)

04 Lease V117 1 8 Oct21 6.2L

10 Reformist 3/1: 55 10 5 Aug'19 5.1L
3:45PM - CHINA HORSE CLUB HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Sunborn 2/1: 16 3 6 Apr'22  48L

04 Don'tforgetmonica 4/2: 14 12 9 Jun'22  134L

54.0

56.0
57.0

54.0

55.0

56.0 59.5

60.5 59.5
60.0 54.0

565 59.5

535 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-6.5 5
8.6 1
-0.9 5
111 4
12.4 9
51
11.0 3
14.9 1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
115 -4 145 9.5
206 10 18.6
131 2 79 101
211 20 121
214 20 134
201 10 15.1
200 17 14.0
359 23 26.9

Trainer

Neasham

Quinn

Neasham

Lees

Alexiou
Cummings

Cummings

Crockett

Jockey

Bowman

Day

Rawiller

McDonad

McDonad
Collett

Avdulla

Jones

Ag

2C

5G

3C

3C

Sk



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 27 July 2022

1:00 PM - Ladbrokes Money Back Odds Handicap (2400m)
05 Wahine Toa 3/1: 10 9 5 Apr'20 45L

1:35 PM - Ladbrokes Blended Bets Handicap (1400m)

08 Tempest Charm  1/1: 5 4 Oct'20 10L
2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Live Betting Handicap (1000m)

01 Zipping Boy 2/1: 16 2 2 Jun'21 0L

02 Sessions Road 2/1: 10 7 6 Feb'22 420
2:45PM - MRC Membership Renewal Handicap (1600m)

03 Saint Tropez V1: 12 5 3 Apr'22  1.8L
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Mates Mode Handicap (1400m)

01 Cerberus 2/1: 4 2 7 Oct'21  99L

07 El Rocko 1/1: 10 13 1 May

21

3:55PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1400m)

06 Awapuni Princess 4/2: 18 7 5 Jul 21 241

01 Sir Kalahad 4/2: 49 11 5 Jul'21 86L

04 FreeToMove 5/3: 18 12 5 Jun'21  10L
4:30 PM - Tile Importer Handicap (1800m)

01 Attention Run 12/4: 31 12 6 Sep'20  7.2L

57.0

56.5

61.5
58.0

60.5

57.0
59.5

60.0

54.0
60.5

53.0

Wt Now

56.0 56.5

58.0

540 615
57.0 58.0

56.5 60.5

57.0 610
57.0

585 58.0

545 63.0
56.5 60.5

545 620
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Fred
Factor

33

-41.7

-5.7
35

-1.3

131
-1.9

16.0
21

Months
Idle

12

12

Form BLP
Score
17.3 8
-32.7 -37
-17 -3
16.5 9
6.7 1
221 20
12.1 0
11.6 4
320 21
14.9 2
334 21

Vaue Emerg Trainer

47.7

13.7

8.3

109

5.4

7.1

Factor

123

-36.7

-3.7
105

3.7

151
111

6.6

27.0
9.9

274

Eustace

Kock

Hunter
Hawkes

Young
Gaskin

McArdle

Freedman

Bedggood
Keys

Brisbourne

Jockey

Dee

Gaudray
Thornton

Williams

Farley
Mott

Egan

McNeil
Stockdale

Edgley

Ag

a1

4G
5G

3C

3C
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Balaklava - Wednesday, 27 July 2022

3:00 PM - The Plains Producer Benchmark 62 Handicap (2200m)

02 Azzureous 4/2: 36 4 2 Jun 21 27L 540 65.0 59.0
3:35PM - K Brereton Showcase Jewellers Class One Handicap (1300m)

06 Sadler's Song 2/1: 10 9 9 Dec'21 10.1L 555 56.5 56.0

02 Fox Gem 4/2:5 10 4 Jan'22 56L 590 59.0 59.0
4:10 PM - Beachy's Terminus Hotel, Balaklava Benchmark 54 Handicap (1050m)

03 Chevite 2/1:11 9 11  Aug'l8 140L 595 595 605

10 Rock Hard 4/2: 47 11 11 Jan'21 7.7L 57.0 59.0 58.0

02 KungkaMaru 2/1: 14 12 8 Jan'22 42L 620 620 615

4:45 PM - Des Ross Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)
15 PdeAle 4/2:22 3 7 Jun'l9 66L 570 585 54.0
05 City Beats 4/2: 61 6 7 Nov'20 11.1L 580 615 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
151
11.3 7
5.6 5
14.8
10.0
3.8 6
54
14.6

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

211

29.3
19.6

34.8
320
238

154
27.6

17

20

25
21
11

12
21

Factor

19.1

20.3
15.6

238
21.0
15.8

8.4
20.6

Blanch

Gluyas
Macmillan

McClean
Cozamanis
Balfour

Wilson
Moyle

Jockey

Pannell

Voorham
Pannell

Neindorf
Annells
Livesey

Metcalfe
Doyle

Ag

5G

3F
3G

3G
6G

4G
6G
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